
part of

Since 1988 |

Innovation Showcases

May 2020



Introduction Innovation Showcases

How to easily use this platform?
 - The platform is divided into 7 categories, see the diagram below. Click below on the category of your
    choice, you will be redirected to the start of that particular category.
 - Every category has its own color that reminds you where you are situated on the platform.
 - All home pages, email addresses and video links are clickable.
 - Companies are looking around for business partners, the symbols are indicating for which sector they are
    looking to contact. At the bottom of each page you will find a legend explaining the meaning of the
    symbols.

How to inform your colleagues?
You are permitted to send the direct link or the PDF version to anyone you like.
Or guide them to: https://globalpets.community/magazine/innovation-showcase-2020-may

How to become part of the Innovation Showcases platform?

 - Innovations are presented per 1/4 position

 - Per postion €325

- The next edition will be October 16th, deadline September 25th

For more information and the application form click here



Accessories

Aqua One
Focus Aquariums

The Aqua One Focus Aquariums allow you to create a
beautiful underwater landscape for your fish. They
include an energy-efficient LED lighting and a fully
submersible filter to help maintain water quality,
keeping your fish healthy and happy.

Aqua One China Co. Limited
sales@aquaone.com.hk
http://www.aquaone.com.au

Aqua One
Reefsys Aquariums

Do it your way with the Aqua One ReefSys!
The Aqua One ReefSys series are open top marine
aquariums that provide a customisable system,
allowing you to establish your personalised underwater
oasis. The ReefSys will be the showcase of any home.

Aqua One China Co. Limited
sales@aquaone.com.hk
http://www.aquaone.com.au

CHINA AUSTRALIA

CHINA CHINA

1

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

BUDDY BELTS
BUDDY BELTS: Best Harness

BUDDY BELT is a step-in pet harness with a unique low-
cut design that minimizes stress on your pet's neck and
spine. Available in multiple sizes and a rainbow of
colours, with matching leashes, liners, ID collars,
poopurses and charms.

Class Art Production Inc
info@buddy-belts.com
http://www.buddy-belts.com

Asmpet
Asmpet Dog Harness - Jacket

Yantai Sweet Pet Products Co., Ltd. is a professional
manufacturer in pet products, especially in dog
harness-jackets and dog shoes. We focus on making
dog's life simply with our dog harness coat. Add leash
directly, no need to buy separate harness.

Yantai Sweet Pet Products Co., Ltd.
info@chsweet.com
http://www.chsweet.en.alibaba.com

CHINA CHINA

CHINA CANADA

2

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

DeeiPet
LED Light Pet Water Fountain

Pet Water Fountain: LED glow in the dark can not only
act as great home decor, but can prevent from being
kicked at night. Energy-saving and Whisper-quiet
Operation, With 3L / 101oz capacity.

Shenzhen Jincan Pet Products CO., LTD
tao@jincanpet.com
http://www.deeipet.com

D&D HOME
Meet Rocco!

These D&D Home friends toys consist out of 3 forest
animal designs: the Raccoon, Badger and Fox. The
Rocco cuddle is especially designed for both cuddling
and kicking while the Fishing rod is designed to have
interactive play with your cat.

Laroy Group nv
laura.janssens@laroygroup.com
http://www.laroygroup.com

Colacat
Cat  Scratching Tree

Shandong Kaigao is a
professional
manufacturer and
exporter of cat scratching
trees. This cat treadmill is
specially designed and
patented. With this
treadmill cats can
exercise, make fun and
have a unique life.

Shandong Kaigao
International Trade Co.,
Ltd
helen@colacat.net
http://www.colacat.net

D KING Pet
100% recycled fabric pet toys

GRS Certificated 100% recycled polyester RPET fabric
pet toys.
The toys are made from 100% Recycled PET polyester.
RPET fabric and stuffing are made from recycled plastic
bottles.
Eco Friendly & Energy Saving
Non-Toxic
ryan@dkingtoy.com

Jiangsu D King Pet Products Co., LTD

CHINA CHINA

BELGIUM CHINA

3

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

KYFLIE
KYFLIE

Composed of soft comfortable lumbar foam and
breathable mesh fabric, ideal for outdoor activites like
Hiking, Canicross and Skijoring. Lateral openings
stabilise belt on the hips. Adjustable and rotating leash
attachment points, two sliding straps.

SYLS
contact@kyflie.com
https://kyflie.com

KYFLIE
KYFLIE

The Otium Harnes is easy to put on, freeing the dog’s
windpipe during pulling. Its ergonomic shape respects
the clearance of the soulders for a good freedom of
movement during the race and a homogeneous
distribution of the pulling load.

SYLS
contact@kyflie.com
https://kyflie.com

Hamilton®
Go Boldly Nylon
Collection

Adjustable collars,
martingale collars,
Norwegian harnesses,
functional leashes and
dog walking accessories
designed for outdoor
enthusiasts and their
active pets. Go Boldly with
Hamilton!

MiracleCorp
hello@hamiltonproducts.
com
http://www.
hamiltonproducts.com

Lex & Max
Vintage look pillows

Lex&Max has increased their assortment with vintage
look boxbeds. Fabricated in strong interior fabric. The
boxbeds are available in 3 different colours and 3
different sizes. Each size can be delivered as complete
filled boxbed or as spare cover.

Lex&Max B.V.
info@lexenmax.nl
http://lexenmax.nl/

UNITED STATES NETHERLANDS

FRANCE FRANCE

4

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

Meihua
We love pets as you do

Meihua established in 1994,with large scale production
and strict quality control, we have acquired a loyal
customer base and shown steady growth consistently.
We are committed to produce safe, non-toxic and
friendly products for our furry friends.

Zunhua Meihua Pet Products Co., Ltd.
admin@mhpetslife.com
https://zhmhcwyp.en.alibaba.com

M-PETS
Poo 100% Compostable Waste Bag

> 100% fully compostable Bio-Cornstarch Blend
> Leak resistant
> Eco friendly & Plant based
> Extra large (22 x 32 cm)

M-PETS sprl
sales@mpets.eu
http://www.mpets.eu/en/home

M-PETS
VOYAGER Wire Crate Family

>2 doors open
>Removable plastic drawer,
>Patented SECURO lock, easy to open and lock safely
>4 colours, 5 sizes from S to XXL to choose

M-PETS sprl
sales@mpets.eu
http://www.mpets.eu/en/home

BELGIUM BELGIUM

CHINA CHINA

5

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle and You
Barking Brunch Toy Collection

Brunch is always a good idea! Satisfy your furry
customers’ appetites with these tasty plush toys made
with enticing hidden features and an eco-friendly
stuffing that’s 100% washable. Available individually or
in 15pc. sets with a free POP display.

P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle and You
sales@petplay.com
https://www.petplay.com/

P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle and You
Party Time Toy Collection

Calling all Party Animals! This fun plush toy set comes
with an enticing pull-apart cake, unraveling party horn,
wearable crown, squeaky balloon and surprising
present toy! Available individually or in 15pc. sets with
a free merchandising display.

P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle and You
sales@petplay.com
https://www.petplay.com/

MyFamily
New ID Tags by MyFamily

Among the numerous innovations in the pipeline for
MyFamily that will be unveiled throughout the year,
are new tags with real and faux leather inserts that
perfectly match their Saint Tropez and Tucson
collections of collars and leashes.

MyFamily srl
info@myfamily.it
https://www.myfamily.it

O’HOME
Focus, Expertise  on Petbeds

By using big varieties of material from our fabric library,
over 25 years of persistence on quality and service,
constantly focus on development and innovation for our
dear friends: pets, we assure your buddy’s satisfaction.

Ningbo Ocean Textiles Co.,Ltd
ocean@oceantextiles.com
https://nbfireflyhome.en.alibaba.com/

ITALY CHINA

UNITED STATES UNITED STATES

6

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

Pet star
Electronic Pet Products

With the most innovative research and advanced
designs, our products help you and pet have the best
moments together, whether you need to feed them
from your phone, personalize their meals, clean water.
Our products are the best choice for you.

Hangzhou Tianyuan Pet products factory
yuxcdesign@tianyuanpet.com
HTTP://www.petproducts.com.cn

Pet star
Cat Trees

Your feline friends need a cozy home to take a rest and
play around, this is sure to be their dream-come-true!
As a professional cat tree factory, we have sturdy, safe
and trendy designs to satisfy your cat and match any
room décor and furniture

Hangzhou Tianyuan Pet products factory
yuxcdesign@tianyuanpet.com
HTTP://www.petproducts.com.cn

PAWGETHER
Smart Pet Feeder

Our Smart Pet Feeder can be controlled by app and is
video chat supported. The Smart Cat House can
automatically adjust its inside temperature. The Smart
Pet Water Fountain is designed with water-electricity
separation function.

GUANGDONG BOYU GROUP
kevinyu@pawgether.cn
http://pawgether.cn

PEPPY BUDDIES
East or west, L.S. is the best

L.S. Arts & Crafts Co., ltd is a comprehensive
corporation specialising in producing pet products. With
its own two factories in both Canada and China, L.S.
mainly produces all kinds of pet beds, cushions, pet
clothing and pet shoes, et cetera.

L.S. ARTS & CRAFTS CO., LTD.
peterlcy@live.cn
http://www.ls-pet.com

CHINA CHINA

CHINA CHINA

7

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

Wacky Walk'r
The indestructible wunderball

Virtually indestructible, Floats on water, Hand made in
North America, Made from natural rubber, Organic
product, no chemicals, Cleans Pet’s teeth, Random
Bouncing Action

Want to be a distributor?

Only An Ocean Europe B.V.
sales@onlyanocean.eu
http://www.onlyanocean.eu

Stefanplast SpA
New Green Line

Ecological, modern and resistant, the GREEN line by
Stefanplast is born.
Without sacrificing quality, practicality and aesthetics,
this new product range for the pet 2020 collection is
guaranteed by a high percentage (98%) of recycled
material.

Stefanplast S.p.A.
stefanplast@stefanplast.it
http://www.stefanplast.it

INDIA CHINA

ITALY NETHERLANDS

8

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

CHINA CHINA

9

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Accessories

CHINA CHINA

CHINA CHINA

10

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Siland Nutrafood

The petfood for particular nutritional purpose
monoglucidic with a single source of animal protein.
NUCROINTESTINAL: for chronic and acute disorders
connected to intestinal absorption.
DERMOCORTIPET: for dermatosis, skin redness,
excessive hair loss.

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Siland Chicken & rice

Superpremium italian quality line rich in chicken, as
prime source of animal protein, for correct feeding of
adult dogs. Dietary fibers improve intestinal well-being.
A complete integration of vitamins and minerals ensures
a healthy and balanced diet

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Siland Fish & citrus fruits

Super-premium Italian quality line rich in oily fish, a
single source of animal protein, for correct feeding of
dogs.
Sicilian citruses and dietary fibers improve intestinal
well-being. Correct omega 3/6 ratio maintains healthy
skin and glossy fur.

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Siland Pork & citrus fruits

Super-premium Italian quality line rich in pork, a single
source of animal protein, for correct feeding of adult
dogs.
Sicilian citruses and dietary fibers improve intestinal
well-being. Correct omega 3/6 ratio maintains healthy
skin and glossy fur.

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

ITALY ITALY

ITALY ITALY

11

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

Coveris High Performance Packaging
ON THE PATH TO SUSTAINABILITY

Coveris has developed an eco-friendly packaging
solution for dry pet food, including snacks and treats.
Designed using 100% PE, MonoFlexE stands out on the
shelf with its high gloss finish and improved printing
options, while being fully recyclable.

Coveris Management GmbH
hello@coveris.com
http://www.coveris.com

BELCANDO®
New and unique flavour!

The German premium
manufacturer presents its
new variety for dogs with
extra-fresh, genuine
iberico pork: BELCANDO®
Adult Iberico & Rice. In
addition, the BELCANDO®
basic range receives a new
packaging design that is
more sustainable.

BEWITAL petfood
info@bewital-petfood.
com
http://www.bewital-
petfood.com

Adragna Pet Food
Wellness Superpremium

In Wellness line, the presence of highly digestible
proteins with high biological value reduces food
sensitivities. All the functional ingredients have healthy
effects in the digestive system and they also guarantee a
good body shape.

Adragna Alimenti Zootecnici S.r.l.
info@adragna.it
https://www.adragna.it

Adragna Pet Food
Superpremium monoprotein

Naxos has been formulated to be easily assimilated and
appetising. The presence of Sicilian citrus fruits ensures
a regular digestive function and reduces the possibility
of intestinal infections thanks to its purifying properties

Adragna Alimenti Zootecnici S.r.l.
info@adragna.it
https://www.adragna.it

ITALY ITALY

GERMANY AUSTRIA

12

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

DOLINA NOTECI
Dry pet food? Try Piper Animal

Piper Animals dry pet food is something special for your
dog. Tasty flavours of beef, chicken and salmon, as well
as turkey for puppies and younger dogs. The taste will
satisfy even the most demanding pets. It also regulates
proper digestive tract functioning.

DNP S.A.
petfood@dolina-noteci.pl
https://dolina-noteci.com/

DOLINA NOTECI
Pet food for allergy sufferers

If your dog is allergic to certain proteins, try Piper
Platinum Pure. Based on single source protein, this pet
food has qualities of meal recommended in case of
symptoms of food intolerance and allergies. This pet
food is available in 5 flavours.

DNP S.A.
petfood@dolina-noteci.pl
https://dolina-noteci.com/

DOLINA NOTECI
Superfood for dogs

Recipes of Dolina Noteci Superfood range are based on
unique types of meat. For instance: roe deer, deer,
kangaroo, duck, beef and veal, making up 80% of
composition. This pet food line contains valuable
natural additives, such as seaweed, linseed and Mojave.

DNP S.A.
petfood@dolina-noteci.pl
https://dolina-noteci.com/

DOLINA NOTECI
Tasty dry food for your cat

Unique taste and simple composition – these are the
features of our Piper Animals dry food range for cats
available in 4 different flavours: chicken, beef, turkey
and salmon for sterilised cats. It provides complete
proteins and valuable fatty acids.

DNP S.A.
petfood@dolina-noteci.pl
https://dolina-noteci.com/

POLAND POLAND

POLAND POLAND

13

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

Green Petfood
Green Petfood FairCat

FairCat is the first climate-positive cat food with super
premium ingredients on the market. The “pet product of
the year 2019/2020” contains insects as well as chicken
and salmon which are kept in a manner that is more
appropriate to their species.

food for planet GmbH & Co. KG
pr@green-petfood.de
https://www.green-petfood.de/

Golden Eagle
Golden Eagle Holistic Series

Our companion animals' health is just as important as
our own. That's why by selecting tasty and healthy pet
food, Golden Eagle Holistic Health® is the most loving
choice you can make for your pet.

Golden Eagle
veera.kangas@shetland.fi
http://www.goldeneaglepetfoods.com/

Donser
Pets flexible packaging

Donser, an integrated solution provider for animal feed
packaging. Over 20 years, Donser focus on pet food and
food grade packaging .
They have 5 business divisions, more than 300
employees,
400000 pieces daily capacity and more than 10 invention
patents

Zhejiang Donser Holding Co.,Ltd
benson@donser.cn

SPAIN CHINA

FINLAND GERMANY

14

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

GOSBI
VETSBI Nutraceutical Solutions

100% natural products made in Europe under the GMP
certification, where high technology combines with
nature to obtain the best of both worlds for the
treatment and prevention of certain diseases without
resorting to pharmacological products.

GOSBI PET FOOD S.A.
info@gosbi.com
http://gosbi.com

GOSBI
WET FOOD FOR GOURMET DOGS

Health is important but also good taste is taken very
seriously. In the end, what good is one without the
other? Healthy tasty is the new normal. By Gosbi, the
Mediterranean Gourmet.

Gosbi Pet Food S.A.
info@gosbi.com
http://gosbi.com

Dr.Clauder's
Dr.Clauder's Best Selection

Our Best Selection product line will also be offered in
pouch bags this year for seniors and kittens. In addition,
the already successfully launched adult varieties are
now also available in cans.
www.dr-clauder.com/dc/en/guidebook/new-products

Dr. Clauder solution for pets GmbH
info@dr-clauder.com
https://www.dr-clauder.com/

Dr.Clauder's
Dr.Clauder's Wildlife

Super Premium dry food with a particularly high fresh
meat content. The formula is based on the natural
eating behaviour of primordial dogs and has been
optimised through extensive know-how. www.dr-
clauder.com/dc/en/guidebook/new-products

Dr. Clauder solution for pets GmbH
info@dr-clauder.com
https://www.dr-clauder.com/

GERMANY GERMANY

SPAIN SPAIN

15

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

Kit Cat & Absolute Holistic
Dental Chew & Cat Gravy Cans

Absolute Holistic Dental Dog Chew are uniquely
shaped with 360° nubs and ridge to effectively scrap
plaque and tartar. With simply�delicious shredded
white meat tuna or chicken,�Kit�Cat�new�gravy�series
can food is a luxury taste sensation for�cats.

Kit Cat International Pte Ltd
info@kitcat.com.sg
http://www.kitcat.com.sg

Happy Cat
Happy Cat Minkas Urinary Care

Minkas Urinary Care is a gentle and balanced complete
feed for adult cats. High quality, easily digestible
protein and a reduced magnesium and phosphorus
content can help to lower the urine pH and thereby
relieve the strain on the urinary tract.

Interquell GmbH
service@happycat.de
https://www.happycat-petfood.com/

Happy Dog
Happy Dog Sensible Greece

Thanks to the exclusive composition with lamb, shrimp
and calamari, paired with rice and a Mediterranean
vegetable mix, Happy Dog Greece is perfect for skin and
coat. The wheat-free premium complete feed is ideal
for sensitive and choosy dogs.

Interquell GmbH
service@happydog.de
https://www.happydog-petfood.com/

GERMANY GERMANY

SWITZERLAND SINGAPORE

16

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

MERA - The Petfood
Family
Pure sensitive insect
protein

MERA pure sensitive insect
protein with rice
is a particularly tasty
complete feed for adult
dogs with intolerances or
dietary problems.
MERA pure sensitive
Insect Protein is suitable
for the permanent feeding
of dogs with allergies.

MERA Tiernahrung GmbH
info@mera-petfood.com
http://www.mera-
petfood.com

Little One
Little One variety of snacks

Little One presents extended assortment of delicious
treat-toys and snacks for rodents and rabbits. Healthy
treats with diverse flavours and innovative formats - are
developed for both pets’ entertainment and daily diet
enrichment.
info@mealberry.de

Mealberry GmbH
info@mealberry.de
https://mealberry.com/

MERA - The Petfood
Family
MERA essential soft
brocken

Essential soft brocken is a
semi moist product. A
tasty, easily digested
alternative compared to
traditional dry feed.
Linseed and sunflower oil
provide important omega
-3 and omega-6 fatty
acids for skin and fur.

MERA Tiernahrung GmbH
info@mera-petfood.com
http://www.mera-
petfood.com

GERMANY TAIWAN

GERMANY GERMANY

17

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

petideal
Super dog treats

OEM & Private Label Service
*Natural herbs and fruits like ginseng, goji berry,
blueberry, kale and rosemary
*Boosts dog’s immune system & lower blood sugar
*High in nutrients with powerful antioxidants
*Eases dog’s stress & relieves pain

Qingdao Ideal Jingmao Co., Ltd
info@idealcorp.cn
http://www.idealcorp.cn

petideal
Soft Cat Bites and Puree

OEM & Private Label Service
*100% pure and natural chicken meat, wild tuna and
salmon
*No grains, preservatives or artificial colours
*Cold pressed for maximum freshness
*Soft baked and tasty juicy
*Different flavors and novelty shapes

Qingdao Ideal Jingmao Co., Ltd
info@idealcorp.cn

Oasy
OASY SHOWS NEW PACK

High quality in a brand new pack for Oasy Dry Dog One
Animal Protein and Dry Cat. Flat bottom for an
impactful shelf layout and resealable packs which show
detailed infos and highlight the total amount of animal
ingredients on the front.

Wonderfood Spa
info@oasy.com
https://www.oasy.com/

SAN MARINO ESTONIA

CHINA CHINA

18

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

Raw for Paw
Raw for Paw – Organic  brand

Raw for Paw is a Swedish lifestyle brand for dogs and
cats. Raw for Paw produces organic freeze-dried dog
treat and appetite topping from animals who have
enjoyed a good life.
The candy is the first of several products to be
launched.

Raw for Paw
woof@rawforpaw.se
http://www.rawforpaw.com

ProBiotic LIVE
ProBiotic LIVE Neutered CAT

A new special formula for neutered cats that helps
maintain their ideal weight and ensures a healthy
urinary system. Our ProBiotic LIVE products compose
of digestible ingredients and manufactured of high-
quality ingredients to ensure palatability.

Bacterfield GmbH
info@bacterfield.com
https://www.bacterfield.com/en

CHINA CHINA

GERMANY SWEDEN

19

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

Riverwood
Looking for a Private Label?

Riverwood ultra-premium dog and cat nutrition. Recipes
include three sorts of meat derived from free-run or
free-range animals, vegetables and a powerful blend of
herbs and spices. Brochure artwork is available.

Contact us for more information.

Johnson Petfoods B.V.
info@johnsonpetfoods.nl
https://riverwoodpetfood.com/

RIO
New generation of RIO Eggfood

RIO Eggfood and RIO Gourmet - innovative egg feed
specially developed and nutritionally customised for
medium and large-sized birds. Complex of remarkably
rich ingredients, vitamins and minerals makes the feed
essential for a healthy and balanced diet.

Mealberry GmbH
info@mealberry.de
https://mealberry.com/

SPAIN SPAIN

GERMANY NETHERLANDS

20

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

Terra Canis
Terra Canis & the planet

With the Terra Canis ‘Save the planet’ range of menus
each product sold will support specific environmental
projects relating to sustainable energy, clean seas and
the reforestation of forests on a long-term basis.

Terra Canis
info@terracanis.eu
http://www.terracanis.com

Stewart ®Raw Naturals®
All Natural Raw Nutrition

Every Stewart Raw Naturals freeze dried recipe
features a single protein source (80%), wholes fruits
and vegetables (18%) with added vitamins (2%). Use as
a complete/balanced diet or an irresistible meal
topper. Proudly sourced and made in the USA!

MiracleCorp
hello@stewartpet.com
http://www.stewartpet.com

Stewart® Bacon Pop-Its®
#1 Ingredient is Real Bacon

Bacon Pop-Its® are truly an innovation in freeze dried
dog treats! Real cooked bacon is the main ingredient in
our three irresistible recipes. With limited sodium and
nothing artificial, these protein rich treats are a real
bacon indulgence.

MiracleCorp
hello@stewartpet.com
http://www.baconpopits.com

Terra Canis
Terra Canis Minis

Small dog – huge
enjoyment. Naturally they
come with lots of good
meat, vegetables, and
other valuable ingredients
in 100% human-grade
quality. We have also
completely avoided the
use of grain. Two new
menus available in the
summer: rabbit and duck.

Terra Canis
info@terracanis.eu
http://www.terracanis.
com

UNITED STATES UNITED STATES

GERMANY GERMANY

21

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Food & Snacks

BELGIUM FRANCE

CHINA CHINA

22

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Healthcare & Grooming

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Urological Area

CISTOPIÙ: complementary feed that supports the
function of lower urinary tract (bearberry, cranberry,
curcuma, glucosamine, inulin).

NEFROPIÙ: complementary feed that supports the renal
function (EPA, DHA, Calcium carbonate, Chitosan, FOS).

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Dermatological Area

CORTIPET: complementary feed useful to mantain the
well-being of skin and coat.

LACRIVET: long active lacrimal substitute based on
sodium hyaluronate 0,25%, with physiological pH,
sterile and lightly hypotonic.

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Gastrointestinal Area

NUCRON: complementary feed for particular nutritional
purposes used for reduction of intestinal disorders like
diarrhoea and in recovery period.
SILIFORT: complementary feed rich in silymarin,
curcuma and artichoke extracts, promotes liver function

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group
Osteoarticular Area

BROSPET: complementary feed that allows the
interstitial liquid drainage associated with oedema in
case of inflammation and surgical procedures.
LEGART & L.MAXI: complementary feeds that protect
joints and preserve movement in adult and elderly dogs

Aurora Biofarma Srl
robertotoro@aurorabiofarma.com
http://www.auroralicensing.com/veterinary-division/

ITALY ITALY

ITALY ITALY

23

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Healthcare & Grooming

LABORATOIRE FRANCODEX
98% natural ingredients!

Biodene® is a range of 6 dog shampoos with 98%
natural ingredients!
All of the shampoos contain Aloe Vera, each with
specific active ingredients for a targeted action.
Biodene® has official “Edencert-Bio Organic”
certification.

FRANCODEX SANTE ANIMALE
contact@francodex.com
https://www.francodex.com/en

5Strands
The Intolerance testing kit

For less then the cost of two bags of the "wrong" petfood
or a vet visit, help your shoppers make healthier
decisions for their pets.
Detects over 300 intolerances
Want to be a distributor?

Only An Ocean Europe B.V.
sales@onlyanocean.eu
http://www.onlyanocean.eu

INODORINA
Inodorina Green was born

Inodorina Green is a new eco-friendly range of products
based on natural and certified organic ingredients.

We have selected recycled and bioplastic packaging to
reduce the environmental impact and pollution.

Inodorina Green is made in Italy.

NETHERLANDS ITALY

CHINA FRANCE

24

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Healthcare & Grooming

TropiClean
TropiClean Grooming

TropiClean grooming products are enriched with a mild
coconut cleanser to help provide a gentle, yet effective
clean. The line consists of shampoo and conditioners
that offer specific functions like deodorising, shed
control and whitening.

TropiClean Pet Products
info@cosmoscorp.com
http://www.tropiclean.com

TropiClean
TropiClean Flea & Tick

TropiClean offers a complete natural flea & tick
portfolio made with natural active ingredients that
treat the pet, home and yard. The product line includes
pet sprays, home sprays, yard sprays and Natural Flea
& Tick Bite Relief Spray.

TropiClean Pet Products
info@cosmoscorp.com
http://www.tropiclean.com

GERMANY UNITED STATES

UNITED STATES UNITED STATES

25

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Healthcare & Grooming

Walkin' Pets
Leader in Pet Mobility

With a 20-year record of helping to set miracles into
motion Walkin’ Pets products are designed to keep pets
moving. Allowing them to get back to what’s important,
enjoying their family and living an active, healthier
lifestyle. Together We Move Pets.

Walkin' Pets by Handicappedpets.com
messages@walkinpets.com
https://www.walkinpets.com

UNITED STATES

26

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Ingredients & Production

APS Phoenix
We’re Now In Europe!

Natural and high-quality plant-based ingredients for
the pet food industry.
APS Phoenix offers the benefits of an international
supply network, providing a wide range of air
dehydrated vegetables and fruits, from the best
producers around the world.

APS Phoenix llc
contact@apsphoenix.com
https://www.apsphoenix.com/

AM Nutrition AS
Natural and sustainable!

Global supplier of pea ingredients: Pea Protein
Concentrate, Pea Starch Concentrate and Pea Hull
Fiber. Excellent for use in pet food recipes. The benefits
are: grain free, low allergenic, highly functional, high
palatability, non GMO and low in mycotoxins

AM Nutrition AS
post@am-nutrition.no
https://www.am-nutrition.no/pet-food/

Leiber GmbH
LEIBER BREWERS‘ YEAST PRODUCTS

For the health & performance of animals:
Pure Brewers’ Yeast (Spray/Roller dried)
Brewers yeast bound to functional carriers
Yeast Cell walls (Prebiotic/MOS)
Autolysates (Nucleotides)
Purified β–Glucans (Immune modulator)
Yeast Extracts

Leiber GmbH
info@leibergmbh.de

NORWAY GERMANY

UNITED STATES UNITED STATES

27

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Ingredients & Production

Vegetable ingredients
Plant-based ingredients

Vegetable ingredients are a good source of fibre,
minerals and vitamins and add health benefits in pet
food. Our ingredients are natural and sustainable,
based on plant-based co-products and are produced
with renewable energy.

Duynie Ingredients BV
info@duynie-ingredients.com
http://www.duynie-ingredients.com

QRILl Pet
A functional marine
ingredient

QRILL Pet is a functional
marine ingredient that
offers many nutritional
and health benefits to pet
through their daily diet.
The ingredient naturally
delivers phospholipid
omega-3s, choline, marine
proteins and the powerful
antioxidant astaxanthin.

Aker BioMarine Antarctic
AS
knut.
heggen@akerbiomarine.
com
http://www.qrillpet.com

QRILL Pet AstaOmega
Oil
A powerful marine
combination

 QRILL Pet AstaOmega Oil
offers a natural
combination of omega-3s
and the powerful
antioxidant astaxanthin,
both derived from one
unique source. Pet owners
can rest assured that their
pets are benefitting from
a sustainable and natural
supplement.

Aker BioMarine Antarctic
AS
knut.
heggen@akerbiomarine.
com
http://www.qrillpet.com

Wellypalatant
WELLY PALATANT

Smell and taste the
difference: 4  types  of
super-premium dry
powdered palatants  for
dog and cat  with high
quality raw materials.
Wonderful flavourings to
enhance palatability for
dogs and cats food.
Innovative solutions
backed by solid science.

ITALFEED SRL
info@italfeed.com
https://www.italfeed.
com/

NORWAY NORWAY

NETHERLANDS ITALY

28

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Litter

Tofu Cat Litter
NEW TOFU CAT LITTER

Great clumping effect and good absorption, it absorbs
cat's urine in a few seconds and then clumps. Easy to
scoop out the clumped litter. Completely soluble in
water. Available in Regular, Green Tea and Lavender.
The best quality with a competitive price.

Cat Litter Company
info@catlittercompany.com
https://catlittercompany.com

Health Indicator
Health Indicator

Silica Cat Litter complete with a permanent Health
Monitor.
This new product will help the consumer detect early
stages of various common cat diseases which are other
wise difficult to detect since it is not easy to “catch” the
urine of a cat.

Cat Litter Company
info@catlittercompany.com
https://catlittercompany.com/

EcoGrain
EcoGrain Litter & Bedding

EcoGrain environmentally friendly cat litter and
bedding is made from natural co-product. EcoGrain is
bio degradable, highly absorbent with odour control,
dust free and non-tracking. The product is available in
10L and 30L package.

EcoGrain
info@ecograincatlitter.co.uk
http://www.ecograincatlitter.co.uk

GREECE NETHERLANDS

NETHERLANDS NETHERLANDS

29

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Litter

PEERLESS PET
No Dust Cat Litter

We have 4 bentonite
mines and two factories,
owning more than 20
brands, exporting to 30
countires for over 10
years. The patented
technology is registered,
no-dust bentonite cat
litter can protect kittens
and respiratory health
and keep the home clean.

Beipiao Peerless Pet
Products Co., Ltd
yanan@btbentonite.com
http://www.bppeerless.
com/

GREECE CHINA

CHINA HONG KONG

30

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Litter

SPAIN SPAIN

31

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Private label

Mango
Mango Pet Supplies

Safe, durable and non-toxic pet supplies: Smart
Volcano water fountain – Intelligent pet bowl – Cat
scratcher – Dog paw cleaner – Dog toy – 2 in 1
massage comb – Cat teaser – Smart LED ball – LED cat
toy – Food mat – Water bottle – Healthy care kit.

JINJIANG QIMEI GIFTS & FAVOURITE INDUSTRY CO.
LTD.
selina.cai@kw-zone.com
http://www.kwzone.com

carno
Carno pet water dispenser

Carno pet water dispenser
is suitable for cats and
dogs. The new Rubik's
cube shape is matched
with fresh and trendy
colours. This product is
equipped with an
activated carbon filter
bag to filter hair and other
impurities in water.

JIANGSU�KARNO�PET�S
UPPLIES�CO.,LTD.
xujing@carno.com.cn
https://bit.ly/3bgwdvD

CHINA INDIA

CHINA CHINA

32

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Others

China International Pet Show
The Only B2B Pet Show in Asia

CIPS is regarded as the yearly global gathering for
pet professionals and labelled as the most important
sourcing platform in the world wide pet industry and
the only b-to-b show to enter into the Chinese and
Asian markets.

China Great Wall International Exhibition Co.,Ltd
liuding@chgie.com
http://en.cipscom.com/

American Pet Products Association (APPA)
Advancing the Pet Industry

For over 60 years, APPA has been the leading
international trade association focused on promoting &
developing the pet industry. Our programs & services,
including Global Pet Expo, connect pet businesses with
the resources they need to succeed.

American Pet Products Association (APPA)
APPAmembership@americanpetproducts.org
http://www.americanpetproducts.org

BÜNGENER
BÜNGENER PET HEALTH GmbH

Mr. Hans Jochen Büngener, Founder & CEO, is the heir to
a long tradition in animal health research. Among other
managerial positions, he served as chairman of the
INTERZOO Organizing Committee for 30 years and still
does as honorary chairman.

BÜNGENER PET HEALTH GmbH
info@bungener.de
http://bungener.de/

BÜNGENER
CoQ10 SERIES

Our wide range of Health Supplements &
Nutraceuticals offer solutions to the most common
well-being issues that dogs and cats may face. Natural
herbs used together with advanced ingredients bring a
unique combination of tradition and innovation.

BÜNGENER PET HEALT GmbH
info@bungener.de
http://bungener.de/

GERMANY GERMANY

UNITED STATES CHINA

33

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Others

Tropical
TROPICAL SUPREME

Superefficient water treatment product with aloe
extract for quick conditioning of raw tap water
intended for aquarium use. Recommended when
changing water and starting new tanks.

Tropical - Tadeusz Ogrodnik
export@tropical.pl
http://www.tropical.pl

POLAND

34

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer

https://globalpets.community



Company Country Page

Table of content

5Strands 25

Adragna Pet Food 12

Adragna Pet Food 12

AM Nutrition AS 28

AMEIFU 1

American Pet Products Association (APPA) 36

APS Phoenix 28

APS Phoenix 28

Aqua Leash 1

Aqua One 1

Aqua One 1

AquaClean 2

Asmpet 2

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 24

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 24

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 11

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 24

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 24

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 11

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 11

Aurora Licensing - Aurora Biofarma Group 11

BELCANDO® 12

BOYU 2

BUDDY BELTS 2

BÜNGENER 36

BÜNGENER 36

carno 34

CAT LEADER 31

China International Pet Show 36

Colacat 3

Coveris High Performance Packaging 12

Cunipic 14

D KING Pet 3

D&D HOME 3

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer



Company Country Page

Table of content

DeeiPet 3

DOLINA NOTECI 13

DOLINA NOTECI 13

DOLINA NOTECI 13

DOLINA NOTECI 13

Donser 14

Dr.Clauder's 15

Dr.Clauder's 15

Durapet 34

EcoGrain 31

Golden Eagle 14

GOSBI 15

GOSBI 15

Green Petfood 14

Hamilton® 4

Happy Cat 16

Happy Dog 16

Health Indicator 31

Hygger 34

IMPERIAL CARE 32

INODORINA 25

IPET 25

Iso-dog, Iso-cat 16

Kit Cat & Absolute Holistic 16

KYFLIE 4

KYFLIE 4

LABORATOIRE FRANCODEX 25

Leiber GmbH 28

Lex & Max 4

Little One 17

M-PETS 5

M-PETS 5

Mango 34

Meihua 5

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer



Company Country Page

Table of content

MERA - The Petfood Family 17

MERA - The Petfood Family 17

MIDEPET 5

MyFamily 6

Natural Kitty 17

O’HOME 6

Oasy 18

P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle and You 6

P.L.A.Y. Pet Lifestyle and You 6

PAWGETHER 7

PEERLESS PET 32

PEPPY BUDDIES 7

Pet Care 32

Pet star 7

Pet star 7

PetBit 18

petideal 18

petideal 18

Planimol 26

POSUI  ҅ MaoFaaz҅vastforest, 32

ProBiotic LIVE 19

QRILl Pet 29

QRILL Pet AstaOmega Oil 29

Ranova 19

Ranova 19

Raw for Paw 19

RESPLOOT 8

RETORN, BACK TO NATURE 20

REXPETCARE 20

RIO 20

Riverwood 20

Sanicat 33

Sanicat 33

shouhushen 8

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer



Company Country Page

Table of content

Stefanplast SpA 8

Stewart ®Raw Naturals® 21

Stewart® Bacon Pop-Its® 21

TEEF! - Protektin42™ 26

Terra Canis 21

Terra Canis 21

Tofu Cat Litter 31

Tropical 37

TropiClean 26

TropiClean 26

Vadigran 22

Vegetable ingredients 29

Wacky Walk'r 8

Walkin' Pets 27

Wan talk , Meow talk 9

Wanpy 22

Wanpy 22

Water Magic Cube 10

Water Magic Cube 10

Water Magic Cube 10

Water Magic Cube 10

Wellypalatant 29

ZH PET 9

ZOLUX 22

Looking for... Retailer AgentImporterExporterDistributer


